
FiberWarrior Pro™ Visual Fault Locator (VFL)

• Emits a continuous visible laser light at a wavelength of 650nm

• Battery life up to 48 hours with long-life lithium cells

• Continuity Checks • Determining fault locations

• Designed for 2.5mm fiber connector ferrules • Use with single-mode and multimode fibers, and 

   components

OptiConcepts

Key Features & Benefits

Applications

The OptiConcepts VFL-500 is used for continuity checks and fault locations in single-mode and 

multimode optical fibers and components. The VFL-500 emits a continuous visible laser light at a 

wavelength of 650nm and is designed for use with 2.5mm fiber connector ferrules. LC connectors 

(1.25mm ferrules) can be connected through the use of a short hybrid optical patch cord.



FiberWarrior Pro™ Visual Fault Locator (VFL)

Ordering Information

Descriptions

Quality Statement

OptiConcepts is committed to providing high quality, easy to use test equipment by integrating customer

needs into world-class engineered products and systems.

 • LIT-135B

Part Number

VFL-500 Visual Fault Locator, 650nm, Visible Laser, 2.5mm Universal Connector

designed and built in the USA
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